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FIM-E 85cc SPEEDWAY EUROPEAN YOUTH CUP 
 
    

Year Posn Rider Nationality Bike Points 

2019 1. Norick Blödorn Germany  14+3 

 2. Chris Wænnerström Denmark  14+2 

 3. Bastian Pedersen Denmark  12 

 4. Jesper Knudsen Denmark  11 

 5. Nicklas Aagaard Denmark  11 

 6. Victor Nielsen Denmark  11 

 7. Noah Nielsen Denmark  9 

 8. William Bäckström Sweden  8 

 9. Ricky Woss Sweden  7 

 10. Eddie Bock Sweden  6 

 11. Anton Jansson Sweden  5 

 12. Alfons Wiltander Sweden  4 

 13. Jesper Valand Norway  3 

 14. Kacper Halkiewicz Poland  2 

 15. Isak Lundqvist Sweden  1 

 16. Bjorn Olav Omdal Norway  1 

 17. -    

 

 

2020 1. Mikkel Andersen (1st) Denmark  15 

 2. Villads Luka Christiansen Denmark  13+3 

 3. Hannah Grunwald Germany  13+2 

 4. Nicolai Heiselberg Denmark  10 

 5. Julian Ploog Poland  9 

 6. Thomas Kring Denmark  9 

 7. Emil Rasmussen Denmark  9 

 8. Kacper Halkiewicz Poland  8 

 9. Victor Rask Sundbøl Denmark  8 

 10. Manfred Zetterström Sweden  7 

 11. Anton Jansson Sweden  5 

 12. Isak Lundqvist Sweden  4 

 13. Rasmus Karlsson Sweden  4 

 14. Alfons Wiltander Sweden  4 

 15. Mikolaj Krok Poland  1 

 16. Anton Kawczyński Poland  1 

 17. Paweł Caban Poland  0 

 18. -    

 

 

2021 1. Mikkel Andersen (2nd) Denmark  14 

 2. Dimitri Buch Denmark  13+3 

 3. Andreas Olsen Denmark  13+2 

 4. Villads Pedersen Denmark  10 

 5. Janek Kouzack Germany  10 

 6. Jacob Jensen Denmark  9 

 7. Rasmus Karlsson Sweden  8 

 8. Anton Jansson Sweden  8 

 9. Jacob Bølcho Denmark  8 

 10. Carlos Gennerich Germany  7 
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 11. Tyler Haupt Germany  5 

 12. Milo Sjöö Sweden  5 

 13. Harry Lundahl Sweden  4 

 14. Wiktor Jasiński Poland  4 

 15. Oskar Evertsson Sweden  1 

 16. Adam Putkowski Poland  1 

 17. Patrick Kruse Denmark  0 

 18. Elias Jamil Jensen Denmark  0 

 19. -    

 

 
2022 1. Villads Pedersen Denmark  15 

 2. Jacob Jensen Denmark  14 

 3. Janek Konzack Germany  13 

 4. Jacob Bølcho Denmark  11 

 5. Elias Jamil Jensen Denmark  9 

 6. Carlos Gennerich Germany  8 

 7. Christian Rasmussen Denmark  8 

 8. Hannah Grunwald Germany  8 

 9. Maksymilian Pawełczak Poland  8 

 10. Harry Lundahl Sweden  6 

 11. Rasmus Karlsson Sweden  5 

 12. Wiktor Jasiński Poland  4 

 13. Leo Klesson Sweden  4 

 14. Ruben Gären Jensen Norway  2 

 15. Imre Vigne Norway  2 

 16. Tyr Söderholm Sweden  2 

 17. Phillip Ekfeldt Denmark  1 

 18. -    

 

 

2023 1. Jacob Bølcho Denmark  15 

 2. Phillip Ekfeldt Denmark  13 

 3. Villads Pedersen Denmark  13 

 4. Carlos Gennerich Germany  12 

 5. Janek Konzack Germany  10 

 6. Elias Jamil Jensen Denmark  9 

 7. Tyler Haupt Germany  9 

 8. Milo Sjöö Sweden  8 

 9. Krzysztof Harendareczyk Poland  6 

 10. Jesper Kvarnström Sweden  6 

 11. Tyr Söderholm Sweden  5 

 12. Piotr Reszka Poland  4 

 13. Emil Kirstein Jensen Denmark  4 

 14. Miko Hatva Finland  2 

 15. Harry Lundahl Sweden  2 

 16. Kacper Wołyniec Poland  1 

 17. -    

 

 

2024 1. Emil Jamil Jensen Denmark  15 

 2. Niklas Bager Germany  14 

 3. Tyler Haupt Germany  11 
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 4. Tina Stjernegaard Olsen Denmark  10 

 5. William Lindberg Sweden  10 

 6. Simon Sørensen Denmark  8 

 7. Niklas Stjernegaard  Denmark  8 

 8. Emil Kirstein Jansen Denmark  6 

 9. Fabian Magnusson Sweden  6 

 10. Harry Møller Denmark  5 

 11. Bruno Preibisch Germany  5 

 12. Jesper Kvarnström Sweden  4 

 13. Villads Peter Aaskov Denmark  4 

 14. Johannes Ebel Germany  4 

 15. Moses Öberg Sweden  4 

 16. Herman Ahlgren Sweden  3 

 17. Viktor Christensen Denmark  1 

 18. -    

 


